
2022-23 School Year

School
Volunteer
Coordinator Office Manager Phone

Cascade HS Marcia Merrill Marcia Merrill 425-385-6000

Cedar Wood ES/ECEAP Kira Reynolds Stephanie Ortiz-Contreras 425-385-7700

Eisenhower MS Michelle Ferguson Sarah Cornelius 425-385-7500

Emerson ES Nadia Carriedo Laine Palabrica 425-385-6200

Everett HS Emily Fowler Joanna Chavez 425-385-4400

Evergreen MS Veronica Camez Tanya Kildall 425-385-5700

Forest View ES Sahar (Sarah) Ragab Kristi Davidson 425-385-7900

Garfield ES Maria (Keka) Sleeper Kelsey Gerla 425-385-4700

Gateway MS Peggy Trachte Mara Seifert 425-385-6600

Hawthorne ES Doreen Cardin Tina Jensen 425-385-4600

Hawthorne ECEAP Suzanne Twining
Kelly Rana Tina Jensen 425-385-4600

Heatherwood MS Janelle Jaeger Alysia Stauffer 425-385-6300

Henry M. Jackson HS Jennifer Richardson Sukawt Al Mansouri 425-385-7000

Jackson ES Cindy Hansen Criss Bowsher 425-385-5600

Jackson ECEAP Marissa Brown Criss Bowsher 425-385-5600

Jefferson ES Holly Ryan Terry Tolpingrud 425-385-7400

Lowell ES Maquel Prain Wayne Hagin 425-385-5300

Lowell ECEAP Jenny Martin Wayne Hagin 425-385-5300

Madison ES Sarah Farkasosky Wendy Shaver 425-385-5900

Madison  ECEAP Nancy Brown Wendy Shaver 425-385-5900

Mill Creek ES Natalie (Colleen) Bray Becky Hitchcock 425-385-6800

Monroe ES Shannon Kennedy Bianca Lewis 425-385-7300

North MS Candida Palmer Laurel Thompson 425-385-4800

Penny Creek ES Deanne Merwin Julie Yamamoto 425-385-7200

Sequoia HS Barbara Marcum Betsy Monroe 425-385-5100

Silver Firs ES Lizzy Sebring Mary Fuda 425-385-6500

Silver Lake ES Nam Chin Lori Shuffelen Lipp 425-385-6900

Silver Lake  ECEAP Nichole Ishida Lori Shuffelen Lipp 425-385-6900

Tambark Creek ES Angie James Patty Tetrault 425-302-9200

View Ridge ES Torie Wagner Kara Reintegrado 425-385-5400

Whittier ES Sara Fricano Marci Cooper 425-385-4300

Woodside ES Lindsey Conant Salli Smith 425-385-7800

Everett Virtual Acadamy Sydney Eli Heather Harris 425-385-6300
Port Gardner 
Parent Partnership Kristin Goodman Megan Slaker 425-385-5100

Volunteer Office Michelle Olson 425-385-4127
Randi Seaberg 425-385-4104

ESCShared>Volunteer>Volunteer Coordinators>2022-23

mailto:mmerrill@everettsd.org
mailto:mmerrill@everettsd.org
mailto:kreynolds@everettsd.org
mailto:mferguson@everettsd.org
mailto:EFowler@everettsd.org
mailto:vcamez@everettsd.org
mailto:SRagab@everettsd.org
mailto:MTrachte@everettsd.org
mailto:DCardin@everettsd.org
mailto:tjensen@everettsd.org
mailto:tjensen@everettsd.org
mailto:JJaeger@everettsd.org
mailto:AStauffer@everettsd.org
mailto:JRichardson@everettsd.org
mailto:CHansen2@everettsd.org
mailto:MBrown2@everettsd.org
mailto:HRyan@everettsd.org
mailto:jmartin@everettsd.org
mailto:SFarkasosky@everettsd.org
mailto:NBrown2@everettsd.org
mailto:cpalmer2@everettsd.org
mailto:DMerwin@everettsd.org
mailto:bmarcum@everettsd.org
mailto:esebring@everettsd.org
mailto:NChin@everettsd.org
mailto:NIshida@everettsd.org
mailto:AJames2@everettsd.org
mailto:twagner@everettsd.org
mailto:kreintegrado@everettsd.org
mailto:sfricano@everettsd.org
mailto:MCooper@everettsd.org
mailto:lconant@everettsd.org
mailto:ssmith2@everettsd.org
mailto:SEli@everettsd.org
mailto:KGoodman@everettsd.org
mailto:molson2@Everettsd.org
mailto:rseaberg@everettsd.org

	Volunteer Coordinators-Ext

